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Appendix A - List of Submissions

Professor Michael Quinlan

Long Haul Drivers Association
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Long Haul Drivers Association (SUPPLEMENTARY)
Dr Philip Laird

Independent Contractors Australia

Mr Ricky Finning

Australian Long Distance Owner & Drivers Association
Brookfield's Transport Services

Professor Michael Belzer
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Australian Livestock and Rural Transporters Association
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Australian Road Transport Industrial Organisation

10.1  Australian Road Transport Industrial Organisation
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

11 AJ & T Bradley

12 Transport Workers” Union of Australia

121  Transport Workers’” Union of Australia (SUPPLEMENTARY)
13 Australian Council of Trade Unions

14 National Road Transport Operators Association

141  National Road Transport Operators Association
(SUPPLEMENTARY)
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14.2

15
16
17
17.1
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

National Road Transport Operators Association
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

Australian Road Transport Industrial Organisation NSW Branch
Mr Russ Martin

Australian Industry Group

Australian Industry Group (SUPPLEMENTARY)

Australian Trucking Association NSW

Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Post Office Agents Association Limited

Australian Logistics Council

Queensland Government

Civil Contractors Federation

Department of Education, Employment and Workplace Relations
and Department of Infrastructure and Transport

Mr Ken Wilkie

Bonaccord Freight Lines Pty Ltd
National Road Freighters Association
Porter Haulage Pty Ltd

Transport for NSW, NSW Government
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